



Brick Township
Division of Inspections/Code
401 Chambers Bridge Rd
Brick Township, NJ 08723

Violation # CVIO-17-00038

Violation Notice

FUREY, BRYAN & SEMERSKY, MARISA
450 JACKSON AVE
BRICK, NJ 08723

☒ Issued to Owner
☐ Issued to Tenant

Re: 450 JACKSON AVE.

Block 545 Lot 6 Qual

You are hereby notified that a code official inspected the above referenced premises and determined that there is a violation of the municipal code. The violation listed below must be completed on or before the violation abatement date indicated. Failure to obey this order of the code official shall result in the issuance of a summons resulting in a mandatory court appearance and possible penalty assessment in compliance with this code.

Inspection Date: 1/5/2017

Violations to be Abated by: 1/17/2017

The following violation(s) were found

Section 267-9

Title Inoperable vehicles

It shall be unlawful for any person to keep or permit the keeping on streets, vacant lots and residential lawns, except in a fully enclosed structure, any motor vehicle, trailer or semitrailer which:

- A. Is missing tires, wheels, engine or any essential parts.
- B. Displays extensive body damage or deterioration.
- C. Does not display a current, valid state license plate.
- D. Is wrecked, disassembled or partially disassembled.

Summary of infraction

This notice is to advise you that the above property is in violation for the following: Have all repairs made to vehicle and remove from jack stands. Failure to comply will result in summonses, mandatory court appearance and fines if not in full compliance by 1/17/17. If you have any questions or concerns contact me John Jusinski at 732-262-1034. Thank you in advance for your cooperation

You may call the Code Enforcement office if you have any further questions concerning this matter at (732) 262-1034



John Jusinski 732-262-1034 InActive

Date Printed 11/17/2020